
DATE DAY TOPIC  CH SKILLS Psycho-                  
Motor

Inst

9/5/23 Tues General Orientation,                                       
Introduction to EMS, Well Being of EMT                                                                      

1-2 Handwashing  
removing gloves       

Gloving, PPE
3

9/7/23 Thurs Medical, Legal, and Ethical Issues. 3 3

9/12/23 Tues  Anatomy & Physiology 6 ,      Vital Signs Blood Pressure 3

9/14/23 Thurs Lifting & Moving Lecture,                                                        
Life Span                                                                                   

Test 2 Ch5-8

7-8  SMR PRESENTTION  
Stretcher  Safety , 
Back Board,      

 Stair Chair, 
Emergency 

Moves 3

9/16/23 Sat Patient Assessment,                                                     
Respiration and Artificial ventilation                                     

Airway management                                                         
O2 tanks, cannulas, masks, BVM                                 

9-10 Opens airway      
Oral/Naso 
Suctioning,               
Inhalers 

BVM of Apneic 
Adult                      

8

9/19/23 Tues   BLS CPR Certification:  Skills                                  13 AED,  CPR,  BVM CPR/AED 3
9/23/23 sat Shock                                                                                        

Medical Overview                                                                                          
Test 3 Ch9-12 

12-14 ABC'S, General 
impression

Assess/           
trauma             8

9/26/23 Tues Respiratory Emergencies              15 Vital Signs,  Pupil 3
9/28/23 Thurs Cardiovascular Emergencies                                                

Test 4 Ch 13-16
16  NARCAN 

3

9/30/23 Sat Neurologic Emergencies                                       
G.I. & Urologic Emergencies

17-18 stroke scale 8

10/3/23 Tues Diabetic Emergencies and Altered Mental 
Status                                                                          

19    Stroke Scale Pt assessment-
medical 3

10/5/23 Thurs Allergic Reaction                                                           
Test 5 Ch 17-20                                                   

20 New Protocol
3

10/7/23 Sat Poisoning and Overdose Emergencies   
Psychiatric Emergencies

21-22 Narcan          
Restraints 8

10/10/23 Tues SKILLS Pt Assessment 3
10/14/23 Sat Trauma                                                       Bleeding 

and Shock                                                                            
24,25 Bleeding control Pt assessment -

Trauma 8

10/24/23 Tues Chest and Abdominal Trauma 29 3
10/28/23 Sat Orthopaedic Injury                               

Environmental Emergencies                                       
Test 8 Ch 29-32

31,32
8

11/2/23 Thurs Obstetrics & Neonate Emergencies 33 3
11/7/23 Tues Emergencies for Patients with Special Challenges                                                                                    

Test 9 Ch 33-36
36

3

11/9/23 Thurs Transport Operations                                             
Highway Safety and Vehicle Extrication                           

37-38 Smart Triage Extrication 
Procedures 3

11/11/23 Sat  EMS  Incident Management                                            
Test 8 Ch 36-39

39 8

11/18/23 Sat Practical Exam / Skills Review 8
11/21/23 Tues Human Trafficking 3
11/23/23 Thurs PTSD & Suicide Prevention 2

111111 classroom hours plus Clinical Externship that includes: 10 patient assessments (approx. 10 hours)= 121 hrs.
Class Requirements:
Ride time and clinical observation time will be scheduled during the course.  Ten patient assessments must be completed prior to
course completion.  Ride Time may be Available at Trinity EMS in Torrington CT
Additionally, IS-100 - (ICS 100) Introduction to Incident Command System, IS-200 (ICS 200) ICS for Single Resources and Initial 
Action Incidents, and IS-700 National Incident Management System (NIMS), An Introduction is REQUIRED.  Students MUST 
complete on their own, free of charge by visiting http://training.fema.gov/IS/NIMS.asp. 

All Classes will be held at West Cornwall Firehouse

Cornwall Emergency Medical Responser Class 2023
September 5, 2023 - November 23, 2023

Weeknight Classes 7:00pm-10:00Pm.  Weekend Classes 8:00am-4:00pm
Jones & Bartlett EMT With Navigate 2

This schedule is a guide only, and will be modified as needed.


